12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26
27

28
29

Num.

308
312
200
262
251
272
268
216

277
296
315

234
257
293
288
333
246
242
214
236
198

243

221
353
212

302
197

290
282

Nome
LEANDRO MARCUS PEREIRA
MARCOS ROGERIO DONIZETTI GOMES
HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE ASSIS
LUCAS RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
RODOLFO R. SILVEIRA SANTOS
ALESSANDRO PINTO
RAPHAEL CARVALHO FERREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS ALVISI VITORINO

DANIEL MARCHESI PEREIRA
ALEXANDRE DA COSTA PINTO
VALDIR DA SILVA

CRISTIANO RAMOS RIBEIRO

CAIO VIEIRA GARCIA

TARCISIO MUNIZ DE ANDRADE
MARRONE PAULINO DO CARMO

CELIO C LIMA

LEONARDO GONCALVES

JEAN ERASMO DA SILVA

WILLIAN MOREIRA RABELO DE ALMEIDA
DERICK MUNHOZ GARCIA

GABRIEL MATEUS DE TOLEDO

JOAO PAULO PAIOLETTI SILVA

JULIO CESAR OLIVEIRA ZUCCA
SIRNEI ERASMO DA SILVA
VICTOR VERONESI DE LIMA

JOSE FERNANDO TARCISIO
GABRIEL GEREMIAS DA SILVA COSTA

RICARDO FABIANO DOS REIS
GUARACI JOSE DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

(%)
x

45
45
22
35
33
42
38

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

28

<

43

<

48

<

48

32
35
43
40
58
31
34
24
32

£ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

23

<

31

<

29
61
14

45
16

42
43

ldd.

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M4549 -
M4549 -
M1424 -
M3539 -
M3034 -
M4044 1
M3539 1
M2529 1
M4044 2
M4549 1
M4549 2
M3034 1
M3539 2
M4044 3
M4044 4
M5559 1
M3034 2
M3034 3
M1424 1
M3034 4
M1424 2
M3034 5
M2529 2
M6069 1
M1424 3
M4549 3
M1424 4
M4044 5
M4044 6

Equipe

BOMBEIROS
VOGO
STUDIO ACAO

KVRAS RUNNING
STUDIO ACAO

ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

MARCHESI ACESSORIA
VULCAO ESPORTES

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

PE Q VOA

LABFIT
RUNNERS ITAPIRA
CAVALOS VOADORES
TIME SAO JOAO / RPF
ALL BLACKS RUNNERS
VOGO

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

FRARE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

STUDIO ACAO

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

POLICIA MILITAR
PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO
PE Q VOA

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:19:10.83
00:19:15.66
00:19:35.77
00:19:47.38
00:20:11.03
00:20:23.22
00:20:24.95
00:20:29.01

00:21:34.31
00:21:39.56

00:21:42.93

00:21:46.43
00:21:49.13
00:21:46.62
00:21:50.30
00:21:52.02
00:21:58.16
00:22:08.58
00:22:08.85
00:22:12.29
00:22:23.16

00:22:38.81

00:22:40.89
00:22:39.35
00:22:35.36

00:22:38.18

00:22:45.19

00:23:17.21
00:23:08.37

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:08.04
00:19:15.66
00:19:35.15
00:19:44.32
00:20:07.73
00:20:18.32
00:20:20.35
00:20:28.48

00:21:11.33
00:21:39.27

00:21:41.42

00:21:44.08
00:21:44.54
00:21:45.88
00:21:49.96
00:21:51.00
00:21:56.80
00:21:58.33
00:21:58.63
00:22:05.94
00:22:21.63

00:22:26.92

00:22:27.15
00:22:28.34
00:22:33.01

00:22:36.65

00:22:41.51

00:23:05.13
00:23:05.71



Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60

Num.

237
270
213
194
316
321
306
317
278
330
229
218
301
219
201
292
328
258
334

307
342
323
199
349
276

203
233
304
264
320

319

Nome
DIOGO PRADO BARBOSA
WAGNER AUGUSTO DE AGUIAR
WALISSON JUNIOR
CLEITON CEZARIO
WANDERLEI FABIANO
ELCIO DONIZETE ALVES
JOSE RODRIGUES
ANTONIO CARLOS VILHENA
DENILSOM FELISBERTO
WESLEY CAMPOS
ADILSON LEAL DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO MORAES
GILMAR CANDIDO COSTA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE PAULA
JHONATAN DE SOUZA PAIVA
SERGIO VICENTE
RENATO AUGUSTO SCASSIOTTI
DANIEL MERLI MORAES
DIRCEU DA SILVA FLAUSINO

JULIO CESAR VIEIRA DA COSTA
VALDECIR MAFRA

HILDEBERTO ROSSI DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME VIEIRA DA SILVA
ORLANDO MIGUEL

CLODOALDO APARECIDO ALVES
MOREIRA

JOAO PEDRO MARINHO RIBEIRO
CLISLUAN DE SOUZA

JOSE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA
DENILSON RANAURO

CLODOALDO ARAUJO FARIA

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CALDENSE RUNNING

(%)
x

33
37
22
23
49
50
45
54
42
51
30
29
47
28
21
44
52
36

L £ £ £ £ £ L£E£ LKL L £ £ 22 £ £ £ g2 0

59

45
59
54
15
60

= £ £ £ £ £

43

19
34
49
36

= £ £ £ £

52

<

51

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 6
M3539 3
M1424 5
M1424 6
M4549 4
M5054 1
M4549 5
M5054 2
M4044 7
M5054 3
M3034 7
M2529 3
M4549 6
M2529 4
M1424 7
M4044 8
M5054 4
M3539 4
M5559 2
M4549 7
M5559 3
M5054 5
M1424 8
M6069 2
M4044 9
M1424 9
M3034 8
M4549 8
M3539 5
M5054 6
M5054 7

Equipe

TIME SAO JOAO / RPF
WALI RUNNING

DANONE

ESPORTIVA
PHYSICAL RUN
RUNNERS MACHADO
QUALITY

ALL BLACKS RUNNERS
ATIVA ACADEMIA
TIME SAO JOAO / RPF

ENDORFINA DE RUA

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

TIME SAO JOAO / RPF
OH RUNNING

ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

GO-ON IZA COSTA RUNNING
ELITE RUNNERS

ALL BLACKS RUNNERS

ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:23:30.32
00:23:41.91
00:24:25.13
00:23:57.09
00:24:00.15
00:24:01.43
00:24:34.04
00:24:35.02
00:25:25.24
00:24:38.79
00:24:43.11
00:24:55.23
00:25:29.52
00:25:00.03
00:25:33.70
00:25:24.25
00:25:07.68
00:25:35.02

00:26:28.25

00:26:17.54
00:25:53.29
00:26:16.76
00:26:03.95
00:26:17.67
00:26:30.42

00:27:02.86
00:26:31.03
00:26:37.93
00:26:47.48

00:26:56.28

00:27:14.95

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:24.90
00:23:38.52
00:23:52.75
00:23:55.05
00:23:56.88
00:23:58.43
00:24:00.87
00:24:19.23
00:24:23.62
00:24:27.30
00:24:34.55
00:24:38.65
00:24:43.06
00:24:49.44
00:24:51.52
00:25:02.36
00:25:05.58
00:25:08.44

00:25:33.03

00:25:34.87
00:25:42.14
00:25:45.74
00:25:51.46
00:26:07.99
00:26:11.22

00:26:14.28
00:26:19.04
00:26:25.12
00:26:36.22

00:26:36.82

00:26:42.54



12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91

Num.

241
248
311
289
280
294
286
225
235
206

309
295
332
204
348
267
314
343
266
352
338

210
350
227
196
313
287

279
324

355
217

Nome
GABRIEL MUNIZ
MATHEUS COSTA PEREIRA
MARCELO BINATI DE ALMEIDA
PAULO EDUARDO SILVA CLAUDIANO
EDSON PEREIRA DE CASTRO
WANTUIR WILSON BARBOSA
JOSE LUIS CORTAPASSO JUNIOR
PEDRO ANDRADE CARVALHO
CYRO ARAUJO GIANELLI
LUAN BATISTA RAMO

LUCIANO EDUARDO LOPES
ALEXANDER ASSIS MORAES
ANTONIO LUIS NETO

JULES ELOISIO MORAES LIMA
MAURO STIVANIN

RAFAEL COSTA GARCIA

SERGIO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
DURVAL KAJIMOTO

PAULO ALBERTO FLAUSINO JUNIOR
SERGIO MUKNICA

LUIZ ROBERTO DOMINGOS

OTAVIO CHAGAS

RAFAEL DIAS

RENAN CAGNANI MIGUEL MUNIZ
ENZO PASQUINI MONICI DOS SANTOS
MURILO MOTTA ZANATELLI

MARCELO DA ANUNCIACAO LAPETINA
SIMOES

EDSON LEITE GARCIA JUNIOR
JOCIEL DUARTE ROSA

JOSE ROBERTO COUTO
DANILO FERNANDES MARQUES

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

(%)
x

33
31
45
40
43
43
44
28
32

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

14

a7
46
57
21
69
36
49
69
37
61

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

55

22
66
28
17
47

= £ £ £ £ £

44

<

42
52

70
29

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 9
M3034 10
M4549 9
M4044 10
M4044 11
M4044 12
M4044 13
M2529 5
M3034 11
M1424 10
M4549 10
M4549 11
M5559 4
M1424 11
M6069 3
M3539 6
M4549 12
M6069 4
M3539 7
M6069 5
M5559 5
M1424 12
M6069 6
M2529 6
M1424 13
M4549 13
M4044 14
M4044 15
M5054 8
M7099 1
M2529 7

Equipe
ALL BLACKS RUNNERS

FISIOCLINICA INOVAR
STUDIO ACAO

PE Q VOA

BUDINHAS RUNNERS

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

COMPADRES
VOGO

GO-ON IZA COSTA RUNNING

STUDIO ACAO

STUDIO ACAO
MOVE BETTER

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

CHAGAS

PE Q VOA

86 ACADEMY

ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

STUDIO ACAO
PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO
GUARANESIA

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:27:09.44
00:27:26.72
00:28:39.98
00:28:15.08
00:28:53.96
00:28:28.98
00:29:01.27
00:28:47.91
00:28:59.40

00:28:32.94

00:29:04.91
00:29:40.49
00:29:43.36
00:29:45.83
00:29:02.93
00:29:42.77
00:29:18.59
00:29:29.86
00:29:55.25
00:30:16.42
00:30:09.84

00:30:35.18
00:30:48.46
00:30:35.57
00:31:13.42
00:31:26.64

00:31:26.89

00:31:29.61

00:31:50.55

00:32:20.81
00:31:57.94

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:59.47
00:26:59.79
00:27:29.53
00:27:46.72
00:28:07.29
00:28:10.79
00:28:11.49
00:28:17.47
00:28:21.80

00:28:28.96

00:28:37.54
00:28:44.42
00:28:45.50
00:28:56.06
00:28:58.06
00:28:58.60
00:29:01.71
00:29:22.44
00:29:29.61
00:29:49.82
00:30:06.76

00:30:12.33
00:30:14.97
00:30:19.43
00:30:22.21
00:30:29.06

00:30:45.29

00:31:05.47

00:31:07.58

00:31:08.36
00:31:10.12



Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Num.

224
238
226
255

347
356
322
284
274

351
327
297
249
336
281
220
283
299

211
331
305
232
260
223
230
247
261
341
250
265
326

Nome
OTAVIO DE LIMA ROBERTO
FABIO SILVA DE SOUZA FILHO
PEDRO TARSO RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRE RABELO DA SILVA

JOSE MARIA MARCACINI
OTENIL PEREIRA DE AVILA
GERALDO GONCALVES DE LIMA
JIMMY ANGELO RODRIGUES
ALEX MARTINS FURTADO

SANDRO LUIZ ROSA ABRANTES
MARCUS LUCIANO NEAIME
CARLOS AUGUSTO DE SOUSA
PAULO AMERICO DE SOUZA
LUCIANO RESENDE FERREIRA
FREDERICO GRACINDO CABRERA
JOAO PEDRO SANTOS RIBEIRO
GUEIPTON JOSE MIRANDA

FABIO MAURO DE MEDEIROS E
ALBUQUERQUE

THEO VENTURELLI CANCIAN
AMADEU APARECIDO TEIXEIRA
JOSE RICARDO MACEDO
BRENO DIAS FELICIO

GIOVANI JOSE DA SILVA
MARCELO CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON SANTANA PAES

MAIKON HENRIQUE BARZAGLI MOLINARI

LEANDRO LEITE BARBOSA
PAULO CESAR DEA SILVA
RAPHAEL FEITOSA

MATEUS BERNARDES ORFAO MORAIS

JULIO CEZAR DE ASSIS

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe

M 27 M2529 8 COMUM

M 33 M3034 12

M 28 M2529 9 TIME SAO JOAO / RPF

M 36 M3539 8 ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

M 63 M6069 7

M 72 M7099 2

M 51 M5054 9

M 44 M4044 16

M 42 M4044 17 ASSESSORIA CARLIN
VITORINO

M 61 M6069 8 ELITE RUNNERS

M 51 M5054 10 PE Q VOA

M 49 M4549 14

M 30 M3034 13

M 56 M5559 6

M 40 M4044 18 CABRERA

M 27 M2529 10 PE Q VOA

M 40 M4044 19 IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

M 49 M4549 15

M 14 M1424 14 PE Q VOA

M 55 M5559 7

M 45 M4549 16

M 30 M3034 14 STUDIO ACAO

M 37 M3539 9

M 29 M2529 11

M 32 M3034 15 ANDRESSA

M 32 M3034 16

M 36 M3539 10

M 55 M5559 8 PE Q VOA

M 33 M3034 17

M 39 M3539 11 STUDIO ACAO

M 54 M5054 11

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:31:53.61
00:31:40.97
00:31:31.37
00:31:59.92

00:32:27.12
00:32:09.46
00:32:39.72
00:32:50.37

00:32:38.77

00:33:05.72
00:33:27.15
00:33:12.52
00:33:24.93
00:33:28.45
00:33:35.76
00:33:30.54
00:33:14.51
00:33:43.58

00:34:10.55
00:34:14.40
00:35:05.68
00:35:40.33
00:35:50.42
00:35:50.42
00:35:17.36
00:35:40.34
00:35:42.77
00:35:48.71
00:35:52.55
00:36:00.80
00:35:42.49

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:11.05
00:31:13.10
00:31:17.16
00:31:20.00

00:31:38.56
00:31:53.99
00:32:08.58
00:32:12.95

00:32:17.32

00:32:18.70
00:32:32.84
00:32:37.66
00:32:41.16
00:32:42.45
00:32:45.00
00:32:50.60
00:32:56.26
00:33:08.06

00:33:49.34
00:34:04.43
00:34:18.14
00:34:52.06
00:34:58.32
00:34:58.65
00:34:59.39
00:35:10.73
00:35:13.93
00:35:14.05
00:35:14.98
00:35:29.34
00:35:31.99



Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

136

Num.

273
245
254
205
339
240
252
340
337
269
346
215

271

303

Nome
ALEX DA SILVA
LEANDRO VEROLLI DALAVA
ABIMAEL SANTANA PAES
LAIRA KAREN BENTO
MARCIO VASSALO
FERNANDO FERRAZ MARTINS
TADEU APARECIDO DE ANDRADE
PAULO CESAR C. BARROS
LUIZ ANTONIO DUTRA DE SOUZA
RENATO UCCELLA
JOSE LUIZ DOS SANTOS COTRIM

ALEXANDRE BERTOLUCCI MACHADO DE

12 CALDENSE RUNNING

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
M 41 M4044 20
M 34 M3034 18
M 36 M3539 12
M 19 M1424 15
M 57 M5559 9
M 31 M3034 19
M 30 M3034 20
M 56 M5559 10
M 55 M5559 11
M 37 M3539 13
M 60 M6069 9
M

28 M2529 12

ANDRADE
ADRIANO LUIS MARCONDES FRIZZO M 44 M4044 21
JOSE LUIZ DE AZEVEDO JUNIOR M 48 M4549 17

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Equipe
STUDIO ACAO

ANDRESSA

VOGO

SESC POCOS DE CALDAS
IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA

PE Q VOA

CORREDORES CRISTAO

PROJETO DO AMANHA-
ATLETA DO FUTURO

PE Q VOA

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:35:56.06
00:36:30.20
00:36:38.68
00:36:46.85
00:37:19.31
00:38:28.44
00:38:13.60
00:38:10.21
00:41:29.92
00:41:46.89
00:42:01.56
00:43:08.21

00:43:16.32

00:54:56.55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:37.56
00:36:06.08
00:36:20.43
00:36:46.85
00:36:48.30
00:37:43.69
00:37:43.74
00:37:48.87
00:40:26.27
00:41:08.50
00:41:34.46
00:42:09.23

00:42:30.11

00:54:51.18



